Dane aktualne na dzien: 01-05-2024 22:13

Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/drazek-popychacza-ursus-c-330-50102470-p-6456.html

Drazek popychacza Ursus C-330 50102470

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Drazek popychacza
Zastosowanie: Ursus C-330
Nr kat.: 5010247/0

Numer Fadrex: 05868

7,49 zt

05868
5010247/0
6090000023448

Brak
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